

PMGSY हेतु/प्राथमिक एकाई १७ वी
New Test

PMGSY- (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आवासीय विकास विभाग/कार्य प्रशासन, एमपी DIVISION

आवासीय विकास विभाग/कार्य प्रशासन, एमपी SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Renu Devi

Bot S 1/2 Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Yw:- Const of Road &					
CD works with					
maintenance to Pongat					
Mohamada Primary					
School to Kholra top					
New bridge under					
mm G.L.					
N/Arenay:- Remu ders					
NH + P.O- Barchanpur					
P.S- Karmalaul					
Darbhanga					
Agreement					
21/5/20/20.21					
Date of start					
: - 10/6/2020					
Date of comp:-					
9/3/2021					
Actual date of comp					
: -					
Sino (1/2) P. and firing					
of working Bench					
mark pillars					
Q4- use TMB P. (19)					

Continuation

- 0.650 km

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 4153-64/203 — 22700					
SL No (1/2) Reclamation					
Billars					
Qty — see TmB P-15					
— 0.656 Km					
② 1420-00/20 — 12480					
SL No (1/2) clearing and grubbing road land including all cut					
Qty — see TmB P-17					
— 0.460 Ht					
③ 49496-70/4 — 22793.00					
SL No (1/4) Excavation of road way in soils including all cut					
Qty — see P. 20 of TmB					
— 15,000 m ³					
④ 74-10/203 — 1112.00					
SL No (1/5) Const of embankment with rock and debris from borrow pits all cut					
Qty — see TmB P. 20					
for 100m length					
— 192.479 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② $\Sigma 175 = 11/m^3$			—	Σ	33705.01
for 100 m lead					
289.957 m ³					
② $\Sigma 138 = 10/m^3$			—	Σ	53163.0
SL No. 6/1 Cond of Sub					
grade and extension					
Shoulder by approved					
material included					
on crop					
Qty. side + m ³ p. (20)					
— 1347.25 m ³					
② $\Sigma 175 = 35/m^3$			—	Σ	232145.0

SL No. 6/1 Cond of G. S. B					
by providing weel					
graded material					
spread on surface					
layer on crop					
Qty. side + m ³ p. (21)					
— 345.30 m ³					
10.80 m ³					
— 356.10 m ³					

② 2685 = 14/m ³			—	Σ	956182.00
SL No. 8/1 P. laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
aggregates on WPM					
by go — m ³ crop					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - nice 1 m ³ p. (2)					
- 112.00 m ³					
① 7 32.63 = 29/m ³ — 7 36594.00					
Sl no (1/2) Contd of G.L.B					
by well graded					
material is uniform					
layers included					
all comp.					
Qty - nice 1 m ³ p. (2)					
- 21.30 m ³					
② 7 24.88 = 15/m ³ — 7 53194.00					
Sl no (1/2) for layer —					
spreading and					
compacts of stone					
agg. up to 150 mm					
by 10-15 included					
all comp.					
Qty - nice 1 m ³ p. (22)					
- 52.63 m ³					
③ 7 32.67 = 29/m ³ — 7 171963.00					
Sl no (1/2) for 2nd layer					
of 2nd comp.					
10-15 included					
all comp.					
Qty - nice 1 m ³ p. (22)					

Continuation
— 10 m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q 872 = 48/m — ₹ 8375.00					
SL No (12/23) for and laying of					
fining tubercal tube					
ministry in formation					
from board included					
all comp					
Qty - 116.05 m ³ (22)					
— 5 m ³					
Q 10990 = 25/m — ₹ 5595.00					
SL No (13/14) canal of up					
- reinforced P.C.C					
from 1st to 2nd					
debris was removed					
sub. base included					
all comp					
Qty - 116.05 m ³ (23)					
— 116.05 m ³					
Q 7523 = 20/m ³ — ₹ 8731.37 = 00					
SL No (14/11) for laying of					
and rolling of P.C.C					
mix surface material					
of 20 mm included					
all comp					
Qty - 1528.00 m ³ (24)					
— 1528.00 m ³					
Q 7196 = 87/m ² — ₹ 200824.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl NO (15/8) for and applying Primer coat with Bitumen (50) on prepared surface including all carp Qty. - vide TMB P. (23) - 1528.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 4125/m ² — ₹ 63112.00					
Sl NO (16/8) for and applying Jack coat with Bitumen emulsion (50) on prepared surface including all carp Qty. - vide TMB P. (25) - 1528.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 1400/m ² — ₹ 21392.00					
Sl NO (17/15) for R.C.C. concrete Qty. vide TMB P. (26) - 2 nos					
@ ₹ 2368-48/m ² — ₹ 4737.00					
(ii) 200 mm stone - 3 nos					
@ ₹ 633-87/m ² — ₹ 1902.00					
Sl NO (18/16) for R.C.C. (masonry) Boundary piling already					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - wire Tm3 p (24)					
- 50 m					
@ ₹ 474 = 24/m					₹ 23967.00
Sh no (10/17) (i) For and					
laying of casting					
information & mandatory					
8.70 below in-camp					
all comp					
Qty - wire Tm3 p (24)					
circular / Equilateral					
- 5 m					
@ ₹ 4845 = 41/m					₹ 24247.00
(ii) Equilateral					
- 3 m					
@ ₹ 5296 = 02/m					₹ 16488.00
(iii) Rectangular					
- 2 m					
@ ₹ 4723 = 9/m					₹ 9448.00
Sh no (20/18) for and laying					
of hot applied					
thermo plastic comp					
all comp.					
Qty - wire Tm3 p (25)					
- 89.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 735 = 40/m ²					₹ 65745.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl No (21/19) P ₂ and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Mu - wire T m p - (25)					
- 10 m ²					
@ ₹ 820 = ₹ 83/m ²					₹ 82833.00
Sl no (22/20) Plants - of trees by road side					
includes T ac carb					
Mu - wire T m p - (25)					
- 50 m ²					
@ ₹ 800 = ₹ 40000					₹ 40015.00
Sl no (23/22) P ₂ and erecting direction and place					
1/800 board and					
carp					
Mu - wire T m p - (26)					
- 1 m ²					
@ ₹ 3207 = ₹ 3207					₹ 3207.00
= total = ₹ 344850.00					
(24) Add 1% ds					
1/100 -					₹ 34485.00
(25) Add 12% ds					
G. S. T -					₹ 413825.00

Continuation

= ₹ 2896850.00

Continuation